
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:03:26.123 1 1:35.845 89.019 56 114 19

10:04:59.644 2 1:33.521 91.231 58 111 19

10:06:33.225 3 1:33.581 91.172 61 113 19

10:08:10.684 4 1:37.459 87.545 62 113 19

L3-14 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
10:11:10.988 1 1:39.303 85.919 59 111 19

10:12:47.925 2 1:36.937 88.016 73 107 19

10:14:26.754 3 1:38.829 86.331 58 110 19

10:16:06.226 4 1:39.472 85.773 74 109 19

10:17:42.589 5 1:36.363 88.540 71 107 19

L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -
10:06:52.509 1 1:38.377 86.728 55 109 19

10:08:29.651 2 1:37.142 87.830 44 107 19

10:10:06.431 3 1:36.780 88.159 31 101 19

10:11:47.049 4 1:40.618 84.796 38 107 19

10:13:24.221 5 1:37.172 87.803 56 106 19

10:15:03.763 6 1:39.542 85.713 50 109 19

L3-07 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
10:06:05.955 1 1:45.930 80.544 33 92 19

10:07:44.792 2 1:38.837 86.324 31 92 19

10:09:23.095 3 1:38.303 86.793 30 95 19

10:11:00.353 4 1:37.258 87.725 32 96 19

10:12:38.178 5 1:37.825 87.217 32 91 19

10:14:15.229 6 1:37.051 87.913 34 94 19

L3-10 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:07:30.515 1 1:40.969 84.501 49 111 19

10:09:10.394 2 1:39.879 85.423 46 111 19

10:10:48.951 3 1:38.557 86.569 44 109 19

10:12:27.727 4 1:38.776 86.377 41 109 19

10:14:06.865 5 1:39.138 86.062 47 107 19

10:15:47.576 6 1:40.711 84.718 50 108 19

L3-21 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:04:43.791 1 1:43.770 82.220 55 107 19

10:06:24.969 2 1:41.178 84.327 53 107 19

10:08:25.197 3 2:00.228 70.965 52 104 19

10:10:05.754 4 1:40.557 84.847 54 107 19

10:11:47.571 5 1:41.817 83.797 51 107 19

10:13:27.439 6 1:39.868 85.433 33 102 19

10:15:10.418 7 1:42.979 82.852 48 106 19

10:16:49.715 8 1:39.297 85.924 43 108 19

10:18:28.352 9 1:38.637 86.499 52 106 19

L3-11 - JOHN BUTLER -
10:06:22.553 1 1:42.306 83.397 47 108 19

10:08:05.105 2 1:42.552 83.197 48 108 19

10:09:45.373 3 1:40.268 85.092 45 109 19

10:11:29.240 4 1:43.867 82.144 48 109 19

10:13:10.558 5 1:41.318 84.210 49 108 19

10:14:52.465 6 1:41.907 83.723 48 109 19

10:16:32.123 7 1:39.658 85.613 48 111 19

10:18:11.458 8 1:39.335 85.891 50 107 19

L3-20 - DEVIN STRANGE -
10:18:25.289 1 1:39.822 85.472 16 77 19

L3-22 - M J -
10:06:21.799 1 1:43.274 82.615 9 69 19

10:08:02.427 2 1:40.628 84.788 7 58 19

10:09:44.684 3 1:42.257 83.437 12 65 19

10:11:28.712 4 1:44.028 82.016 13 64 19

10:13:10.211 5 1:41.499 84.060 9 62 19

10:14:52.773 6 1:42.562 83.189 10 58 19

10:16:34.905 7 1:42.132 83.539 18 70 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:03:56.204 1 1:45.544 80.838 86 112 19



10:05:38.907 2 1:42.703 83.074 85 113 19

10:07:24.014 3 1:45.107 81.174 80 116 19

10:09:05.137 4 1:41.123 84.372 89 115 19

L3-26 - MIKE DELOACH -
10:05:06.529 1 1:45.318 81.012 83 113 19

10:06:48.880 2 1:42.351 83.360 73 111 19

10:08:32.544 3 1:43.664 82.304 75 114 19

10:10:13.846 4 1:41.302 84.223 81 115 19

10:11:55.965 5 1:42.119 83.550 75 113 19

10:13:38.768 6 1:42.803 82.994 76 114 19

10:15:19.896 7 1:41.128 84.368 76 113 19

10:17:04.926 8 1:45.030 81.234 75 112 19

L3-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
10:06:27.269 1 1:42.064 83.595 60 96 19

10:08:09.406 2 1:42.137 83.535 64 98 19

10:09:54.857 3 1:45.451 80.910 69 99 19

10:11:37.444 4 1:42.587 83.168 71 101 19

10:13:20.529 5 1:43.085 82.767 68 101 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
10:03:57.791 1 1:51.584 76.463 68 110 19

10:05:47.379 2 1:49.588 77.855 68 112 19

10:07:30.232 3 1:42.853 82.953 71 112 19

10:09:14.648 4 1:44.416 81.712 69 112 19

10:11:11.075 5 1:56.427 73.282 66 111 19

10:12:54.725 6 1:43.650 82.315 69 110 19

L3-25 - ABIAN ELEVER -
10:03:58.653 1 1:44.609 81.561 57 105 19

10:05:48.447 2 1:49.794 77.709 58 108 19

10:07:31.612 3 1:43.165 82.702 54 105 19

10:09:14.786 4 1:43.174 82.695 54 111 19

10:10:57.743 5 1:42.957 82.870 63 108 19

10:12:41.640 6 1:43.897 82.120 60 109 19

10:14:26.532 7 1:44.892 81.341 53 104 19

10:16:10.247 8 1:43.715 82.264 64 108 19

10:17:53.708 9 1:43.461 82.466 52 104 19

L3-18 - STEW MILLER -
10:04:46.666 1 1:46.290 80.271 59 105 19

10:06:31.215 2 1:44.549 81.608 65 105 19

10:08:15.857 3 1:44.642 81.535 52 105 19

10:10:01.200 4 1:45.343 80.993 64 104 19

10:11:47.181 5 1:45.981 80.505 66 106 19

10:13:32.565 6 1:45.384 80.961 62 105 19

10:15:15.612 7 1:43.047 82.797 66 108 19

L3-32 - ERIC GRAY -
10:03:56.941 1 1:52.871 75.591 89 117 19

10:05:43.692 2 1:46.751 79.924 75 116 19

10:11:51.804 3 6:08.112 23.178 65 113 19

10:13:38.272 4 1:46.468 80.137 70 116 19

10:15:22.425 5 1:44.153 81.918 74 115 19

10:17:06.696 6 1:44.271 81.825 74 117 19

L3-23 - OLIVER HUTCHINSON -
10:05:34.782 1 1:55.026 74.175 47 105 19

10:07:24.675 2 1:49.893 77.639 51 110 19

10:09:10.765 3 1:46.090 80.422 49 107 19

10:10:56.154 4 1:45.389 80.957 40 107 19

10:12:41.345 5 1:45.191 81.110 51 108 19

10:14:28.398 6 1:47.053 79.699 45 108 19

10:16:13.985 7 1:45.587 80.805 53 106 19

10:17:58.606 8 1:44.621 81.552 50 106 19

L3-28 - GREG SHEPARD -
10:04:47.262 1 1:46.639 80.008 23 69 19

10:06:33.399 2 1:46.137 80.387 23 70 19

10:08:18.192 3 1:44.793 81.418 26 78 19

10:10:03.046 4 1:44.854 81.370 27 74 19

10:11:50.351 5 1:47.305 79.512 26 74 19

L3-12 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:11:31.174 1 1:50.305 77.349 38 96 19

10:13:17.840 2 1:46.666 79.988 39 95 19

10:15:03.547 3 1:45.707 80.714 38 96 19

10:16:48.552 4 1:45.005 81.253 38 95 19



L3-35 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
10:06:21.886 1 1:48.042 78.969 80 113 19

10:08:08.690 2 1:46.804 79.885 83 113 19

10:09:56.200 3 1:47.510 79.360 68 112 19

10:11:41.406 4 1:45.206 81.098 71 113 19

10:13:27.502 5 1:46.096 80.418 68 115 19

10:15:15.170 6 1:47.668 79.244 75 113 19

10:17:02.654 7 1:47.484 79.379 75 114 19

L3-37 - SEAN MATIC -
10:17:01.383 1 1:47.307 79.510 80 117 19

L3-13 - JAI DICIPULO -
10:05:17.509 1 1:49.501 77.917 81 116 19

10:07:06.467 2 1:48.958 78.305 88 113 19

L3-34 - HARI GOPINATH -
10:05:53.064 1 1:56.484 73.246 35 94 19

10:07:46.595 2 1:53.531 75.151 43 95 19

10:09:39.840 3 1:53.245 75.341 43 94 19

10:11:33.254 4 1:53.414 75.229 42 95 19

10:13:22.955 5 1:49.701 77.775 43 97 19

10:15:14.673 6 1:51.718 76.371 38 94 19

10:17:04.403 7 1:49.730 77.754 26 89 19

Fastrack Riders
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